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Nome
GUARDIAO
ASSINI
171
ROSS
NERVOSO
NEOTRENTINO
ESCORPIAO RE
VINGADOR
LENDARIO
PURO LUXO
TREVO
XAXIM
FUJ&O
CHARUTO |
CANIVETE
INDIANO
MARRETA
FERRAO
RED BULL
PICOTE

Anilha
SISPASS SC 039(
sispass 00540
057171
027085
029986
064557
049642
018474
019656
046538
530950
026211
028238
052434
006110
022586
022490
062900
015655
041779

Dono
ANDERSON JOSE M.
RONALDO ASSINI
LUIZ ADRIANO PEREIRA
MARCIO OTTO
MARCIO REIS
JOSE ANIRIO VARGAS
LUIZ CESAR SOTOPIETRA
ONEZIO FARIAS JR
MAURICIO MELO
ADILSON STOFELA
REINALDO
DARCI VARNIER
ALBERTO DAVI MINATTI
EDU ATHILIO MELIM
GILMAR PEIXE
NELSON PIRES
REULEN TILL
VLADEMIR CLEMES
LUCINEI DOS SANTOS
PEDRO PAULO CORREIA

TRINCA FERRO 11/09/2022

Cidade
SJB
SJB
SJB

BRUSQUE
SJB
SJB
SJB

SAO JOAO BATISTA
TIJUCAS
CAMBORIU
SJB
SJB
SJB
SJB

NOVA TRENTO
SJB
SJB
SJB
CB

10/15 min
107/163
87/149
101/147
93/131
82/131
100/129
100/128
113/126
88/126
131/122
84/122
81/122
78/118
72/115
100/112
90/111
85/111
77/109
89/108
90/104

SOB

Pontos
20
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11
10
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